60 YEARS OF ITALIAN TRADITION
CERTIFICATION
Luxor is an important industrial reality, world wide and
European market leader in the production of flexible
hoses and components for hydro and thermo-sanitary
installations. Luxor has been the expression of the most
prestigious made in Italy and the great Italian high tech-
nology mechanical workings tradition for fifty years; a

mm with hexagonal hole.
WALL COVER
ROS 002
Stainless steel wall cover ø 60 mm with
round hole.
ROS 003
Chromed brass wall cover ø 55 mm
with round hole.
ROS 004
Chromed brass wall cover ø 55 mm bell
shaped.
ROS 005
Stainless steel sliding wall cover ø 57
mm with tongue.
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30011700CF G 3/8 6 - 17 - - - - 60 - 9 10 -
30012100CF G 1/2 6 - 21 - - - - 60 - 8 10 -
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30031700CF G 3/8 6 - 17 - - - - 60 - 9 50 -
30032100CF G 1/2 6 - 21 - - - - 60 - 8 50 -
30032700CF G 3/4 6 - 27 - - - - 60 - 7 - 50
30033400CF G 1” 6 - 34 - - - - 60 - 6 - 50
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
05260010CF Ø 10 27 - 10 - - - - 55 - 14 - 50
05260012CF Ø 12 27 - 12 - - - - 55 - 13 - 50
05260014CF Ø 14 27 - 14 - - - - 55 - 12 - 50
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30051700CF G 3/8 6 - 17 - - - - 55 - 7 50 -
30052100CF G 1/2 6 - 21 - - - - 55 - 6 50 -
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30152100CF G 1/2 8 - 21 - - - - 57 - 9 50 -
130
5